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Cop

Item No
BB-PSTC
BB005-18
BB005-18-1
BB005-9
BB005-9-1
BB005-9-C
BC300
BC300-EXT
BCS1

BE1

BE2
CC005-9-WBY
CS7-CLR
CS7-CLR-DBL
€S700
CS700-CLR
CS700-CLR-P
CS700-EXT
CS700-SAN
ELS1

152

153

LLS100
LW430
LW430-18
LWSTEM
PDR11
PDR20KD
RCO05
RCO05-PTP1
RCO05-PTP2
RC105
RC105-PTP5
RC107
RC200
RC201
SAN003
SAN100
SAN101
STEM100
STEM102
TD5000
TD5001
FTTUV 718, 726
FTT724, 732

7
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Outdoor Caster Upgrade Kit
Compatibility Guide

Descr

Personal Storage Tub Cart - Base

Book Browser Cart with 18 Small Tubs

Deluxe Book Browser Cart with Book Displays & 18 Small Tubs

Book Browser Cart with 6 Divided & 3 Open Tubs

Deluxe Book Browser Cart with Book Displays, 6 Divided & 3 Open Tubs
Clear STEM Storage Cart

Phys Ed Cart

Complete Outdoor Classroom Cart

Basic Chart Stand

Double Sided Bamboo Teaching Easel

Single Sided Bamboo Teaching Easel

Multi-Purpose Cart with Blue & Yellow Tubs

Clear Dry-Erase Single Divider

Deluxe Chart Stand Sanitizer Station (dispensers included)

Deluxe Chart Stand

Clear Dry-Erase Chart Stand

Clear Painting Easel

Outdoor Deluxe Chart Stand

Deluxe Chart Stand Sanitizer Station (dispensers included)

Early Learning Station

Standard Royal Inspiration Station

Premium Royal Inspiration Station

Leveled Literacy System - Teacher Trolley

Library on Wheels™

Library on Wheels™ With 18 Small Tubs

STEM Storage Cart

Double Sided Art Easel

Spring Loaded Paint Drying Rack

Classic Royal® Reading Writing Center

Classic Royal® Reading Writing Center with 8 Small Open Tubs

Classic Royal® Reading Writing Center with 2 Small, 1 Large, and 2 Divided Tubs
Royal® Reading Writing Center

Royal® Reading Writing Center with 4 Stubby Tubby and 2 Large Open Tubs
Regal™ Reading Writing Center

Premium Royal® Reading Writing Center

Basic Reading Writing Center

Wall-mounted Hand Sanitizer Dispenser (includes dispenser)

Single Student Hand Sanitizer Station - Premium Model (dispenser sold separatel
Single Student Hand Sanitizer Station - Base Model (dispenser sold separately)
Premium STEM Maker Station

Base STEM Maker Station

3D Printer Cart - Base Model

3D Printer Cart - Premium Model

UV Tech Tub Modular Carts

Tech Tub2 Modular Carts
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